
 

PLANNING COMMISSION 

MEETING DATES 

2020 

 
BOARD                                 DATE OF MEETING       PLACE OF MEETING 
CHARLOTTE PLANNING 

COMMISSION 

1st Tues monthly except for 

*Election Days or Holidays. 

COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

2nd Floor City Complex 

111 E. Lawrence Ave 

Charlotte  MI  48813 

 Tuesday, January 7 7:00 P.M. 

 Tuesday, February 4  

 Tuesday, March 3  

 Tuesday, April 7  

 Tuesday, May 5  

 Tuesday, June 2  

 Tuesday, July 7  

 *Tuesday, August 11  

 Tuesday, September 1  

 Tuesday, October 6  

 *Tuesday, November 10  

 Tuesday, December 1  


